
 
        

 
 
 
 
 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
ADVISORY COMMITTEE (PDAC) 

Fall 2023 
 

 
Conference Funding & 
Travel and PDAC Mini-

Grant Proposals 
submission deadline in 

Wufoo by: 
 

PDAC AGENDA 
POSTED 

PDAC 
Meeting Date 

 
09.24.2023 

 
09.25.2023 

 
09.28.2023 

 
10.22.2023 

 
10.23.2023 

 
10.26.2023 

 
11.26.2023 

 
11.27.2023 

 
11.30.2023 

 

* Submit all Conference Travel Requests and Mini-Grants to the appropriate Wufoo 
Form:  

• Conference Funding & Travel 

o For more information visit: 
https://www.losmedanos.edu/profdev/conference.aspx 

 

• PDAC Mini-Grant Application 

o For more information visit: 
https://www.losmedanos.edu/profdev/minigrants.aspx 

 

Proposals submitted after the deadline will not be reviewed until the next closest 
PDAC Meeting. 

 

For questions, please email PD@losmedanos.edu.  
 

https://losmedanos.wufoo.com/forms/k1v7hh510y7xyui/
https://www.losmedanos.edu/profdev/conference.aspx
https://losmedanos.wufoo.com/forms/k5en2yc0hepol9/
https://www.losmedanos.edu/profdev/minigrants.aspx
mailto:PD@losmedanos.edu

