

## PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE (PDAC) Fall 2023

Conference Funding & Travel and PDAC Mini- Grant Proposals submission deadline in Wufoo by:	PDAC AGENDA POSTED	PDAC Meeting Date
09.24.2023	09.25.2023	09.28.2023
10.22.2023	10.23.2023	10.26.2023
11.26.2023	11.27.2023	11.30.2023

- \* Submit all Conference Travel Requests and Mini-Grants to the appropriate Wufoo Form:
  - Conference Funding & Travel
    - For more information visit:
      <a href="https://www.losmedanos.edu/profdev/conference.aspx">https://www.losmedanos.edu/profdev/conference.aspx</a>
  - PDAC Mini-Grant Application
    - For more information visit:
      <a href="https://www.losmedanos.edu/profdev/minigrants.aspx">https://www.losmedanos.edu/profdev/minigrants.aspx</a>

Proposals submitted after the deadline will not be reviewed until the next closest PDAC Meeting.

For questions, please email <a href="PD@losmedanos.edu">PD@losmedanos.edu</a>.